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RD22e Electrical Drive 

Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

1 4812334892 Electric Motor 3Hp 1

2 4812334893 Frame 1

3 4812334881 Antivibration Mounting 4

4 4812334873 Coupling Retainer 1

5 4812334884 Outer Coupling 1

6 4812334889 Engine Shaft Coupling 1

Spare parts list RD22E Electrical Drive unit

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Mon Jan 22 10:32:26 UTC 2024

1



Service, repair and wear part kits  Kits-4812334954 Service, repair and wear part kits 

Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

1 Service, repair and wear part kits

2 Refurbishing kit
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Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

  1.1 4812337856 Repair kit Shock mount 1

  1.2 4812337857 Repair kit Coupling 1
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Service, repair and wear part kits  4812337856  Repair kit Shock mount  

Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

KIT 4812337856 Repair kit Shock mount 1

  1 4812334881 Antivibration Mounting 4

  2 4812334875 Flange Hex Nut 8

  3 4812086245 Plain Washer 8
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Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

  4 4812086301 Spring Washer 12
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Service, repair and wear part kits  4812337857 Repair kit Coupling 

Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

KIT 4812337857 Repair kit Coupling

1 4812086268 Set Screw 2

2 4812334889 Engine Shaft Coupling 1

3 4812334873 Coupling Retainer 1

4 4812334884 Outer Coupling 1

5 4812086301 Spring Washer 4

6 4812086337 Hex Bolt 4
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Refurbishing Kit , Covering    4812337858  Refurbishing Kit , Covering   

Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

KIT 4812337858 Refurbishing Kit, Covering

1 4812334888 Dynapac Name Plate 1

2 4812086253 Rivet 2

3 4812334869 Branding Sticker 2

4 4812337855 Model Sticker 1
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Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

5 4812334893 Frame 1
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RD22E  Drive Unit  RD22E  Electrical Drive unit  

Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

1 4812334893 Frame 1

2 4812334892 Electric Motor 3Hp 1

3 4812334881 Antivibration Mounting 4

4 4812334875 Flange Hex Nut 8

5 4812086245 Plain Washer 8

6 4812086301 Spring Washer 12

7 4812334884 Outer Coupling 1

8 4812334873 Coupling Retainer 1

9 4812086337 Hex Bolt 4

10 4812334889 Engine Shaft Coupling 1

11 4812086268 Set Screw 2

12 4812334888 Dynapac Name Plate 1

13 4812086253 Rivet 2

14 4812334869 Branding Sticker 2

15 4812337855 Model Sticker 1

16 4812334887 3Pin Plug 1
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Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

17 4812334893 Frame 1
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